Maxwellon TW4702 series is a Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier and incorporates the
patended spatial power combination technology. It is designed to have features of broad bandwidth,
high gain, high power, wide dynamic range, low spurious signals and extremely load tolerant. These
features enable the amplifier to be used as a cable test instrument covering multiple frequency bands.
TW4702 series is suitable for applications such as high power IC test, antenna testing, laboratory use,
and electromagnetic compatibility/ electromagnetic interference test, as well as narrower band
applications like radar, microwave imaging, and satellite communications etc.
Specifications

•  Input port: WR10
•  Output port: WR10
Ordering Information
Part No. Name Frequency Range
TW4702AA Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 500 MHz to 6 GHz
TW4702AB Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 500 MHz to 6 GHz
TW4702AC Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 500 MHz to 6 GHz
TW4702AD Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 500 MHz to 6 GHz
TW4702DA Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 2GHz to 18 GHz
TW4702DB Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 2GHz to 18 GHz
TW4702DC Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 2GHz to 18 GHz
TW4702DD Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 6GHz to 18 GHz
TW4702DE Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 6GHz to 18 GHz
TW4702DF Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 6GHz to 18 GHz
TW4702DG Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 6GHz to 18 GHz
TW4702EA Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 18GHz to 26.5 GHz
TW4702EB Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 18GHz to 26.5 GHz
TW4702EC Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 18GHz to 26.5 GHz
TW4702FA Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 26.5 GHz to 40 GHz
TW4702FB Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 26.5 GHz to 40 GHz
TW4702FC Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 26.5 GHz to 40 GHz
TW4702FD Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 18 GHz to 40 GHz
TW4702FE Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 18 GHz to 40 GHz
TW4702FF Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 18 GHz to 40 GHz
TW4702FG Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 18 GHz to 40 GHz
TW4702KA Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 40 GHz to 67 GHz
TW4702KB Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 40 GHz to 67 GHz
TW4702KC Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 40 GHz to 67 GHz
TW4702KD Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 40 GHz to 67 GHz
TW4702LA Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 40 GHz to 60 GHz
TW4702LB Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 40 GHz to 60 GHz
TW4702LC Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 40 GHz to 60 GHz
TW4702LD Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 40 GHz to 60 GHz
TW4702NA Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 50 GHz to 75 GHz
TW4702NB Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 50 GHz to 75 GHz
TW4702NC Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 50 GHz to 75 GHz
TW4702ND Broadband Modular State Power Amplifier Frequency range: 50 GHz to 75 GHz
•  DC Power(Typ.): 1A@+20V
TW4702PD
•  Frequency range: 75 GHz to 110 GHz
•  Gain: 40 dB